VERISCAN™ LT
Automated Endoscope Leak Detection System � |  Manual Clean
Lowers Cross-contamination Risk
Due to Undetected Leaks
•  �Detecting 99% of endoscope leaks1
•  �Utilizes highly sensitive, innovative leak
sensing technology
•  �Unsurpassed automated leak detection, compared

Warranty
One year
VERISCAN LT Leak Tester Ordering Information
	 Part Number	 Description
	 VER-LT	 VERISCAN LT Endoscope Leak Tester
Accessory Ordering Information
	 Part Number	 Description
	 40100-089	 Printer Paper (package of five rolls)
	 67720-596	 Crystal Desiccant (package of one)
	 MF01-0056	 Coalescent Filter (package of one)
VERISCAN LT Leak Tester Hook-up Ordering Information
	 Part Number	 Description
	 VER-2501	 Install Kit for PENTAX® Endoscopes
	 VER-2511	 Install Kit for KARL STORZ® Endoscopes
	 VER-2521	 Install Kit for FUJIFILM™ Endoscopes
	 VER-2531	 Install Kit for OLYMPUS® Endoscopes
Crystal Desiccant
Printer PaperCoalescent Filter
Available
Accessories